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ELENCO ISCRITTI - ENTRY LIST

TRELLES GUSTAVO
"ILVALLI"

PEDERSOLI LUCA

KEY SPORT ENGINEERING

CRUGNOLA ANDREA
CAIROLI TONY
LIGATO MARCOS
D-MAX SUISSE

D-MAX SUISSE MIRKO
D-MAX SUISSE

MESSORI GIUSEPPE
SNIJERS PATRICK
ROSATI STEFANO
BRUSORI SIMONE
BONAFE' ALESSANDRO
COLOMBINI MARCELLO
BEDINI PIERGIORGIO
ANDRUET JEAN-CLAUDE
KEY SPORT ENGINEERING

VALLICCIONI MARC
LONGHI PIERO

KEY SPORT ENGINEERING

ZAMBON STEFANO
YACAR RACING

FENOGLIO CRISTIANO
OTERO QUINTELA ALBERTO
VONA CLAUDIO
ESCUDERIA MALLORCA COMPETICIO
POIZOT THIBAUT
FOPPIANI VITTORIO
FRASSINETI ALBANO
MOTOCLUB SABADELL

CASALBONI NATALE
VIMERCATI ALESSANDRA
GIACOBONE LuIGI
MARAN VANNI
CANALE STEFANO

DI GIUSEPPE ROBERTO
BERGAMO MATTEO
JALONEN JUKKA
MUSTI MATTEO
PATERA SILVANO
AUTORLANDO SPORT

SCHENARDI ANDREA
ESCUDERIA CIUTAT DE MANACOR DALI-GAS
VALLI STEFANO
AUTORLANDO SPORT GIUSEPPE
FARRIS EMANUELE SERGIO
ZANOTTI MASSIMO
SIMONETTI GILBERTO
SCHENARDI FABRIZIO
KALMANLEHTO ILKKA
CANZIAN ALBERTO
GUARINO ALESSIO
MENDELSON ELLIS
BELLETTI GIANFRANCO
D-MAX SUISSE ALESSANDRO
BALLERINI PIETRO
ALESSANDRI PIERLUIGI
SPATTI FABIO
PALLONE JONATHAN
MAZZARA COSIMO
MARENCO CLAUDIO
BACCHELLA PAOLO
MEMMI TOMMASO
LORENZ THOMAS
DIMETTO DAVIDE
PLAGOS 10ANNIS
UBALDI LORIS
BIANCIARDI DAVID
BALDININI FILIPPO
cotTo MATTEO
MAIOLI EDOARDO
KEY SPORTENGINEERING ~ PAOLO
GoTz THORSTEN
GALLI FABIO
PELLEGRINI MICHELE
TINAZZI EMANUELE
BENNATI TIZIANO
ALBERTI PAOLO
TURRINI MASSIMO
LOVATI FABRIZIO
DIACO FRANCESCO
BERTINOTTI MARCO
WHALE NICK

Z0Ll ALBERTO
BUCCI RICCARDO
ESCUDERIA MALLORCA COMPETICIO
HODOSI GABOR
CULLEN MICHAEL
PEROSINO MATTIA
ESCUDERIA OSONA

CAMPORESI STEFANO
SALVOLDI DARWIN
GINI GIACOMO
MARTINCICH LORENZO
NOVELLI DARIO
AIELLO ALESSIO
BONFATTI LUCA
DELLAROSA LUCA
MORONI MASSIMO
PERINI FABIO
GALLI FABIO
BORSOD TALENT MOTORSPORT

CASADEI KEVIN
BALDACCI LORIS
KORDA RACING

HAJOKA JANOS
FEDOLFI ALESSANDRO
FABIAN DANIEL
CAVAGNA GIAN PAOLO
GAAL GUMI ES AUTOSZERVIZ

REYES MUNTADA GABRIEL
claccl NICHOLAS
FABIANI ANDREA
AUTOSPORT JAZON ANDREJ
TEXTURA SPORT CLUB

VIGNA CLAUDIO
BASSAS LOPEZ JOAN ANTONI
ORTEGA GONZALES MANEL
DERDA BENJAMIN
MULTI-S RACING JOSEF
POLATO FLAVIANO

TRELLES
"ILVALLI"
PEDERSOLI
BIANCHINI
CRUGNOLA
CAIROLI
LIGATO
BELTRAMI
PURICELLI
CARRON
MESSORI
SNIJERS
ROSATI
BRUSORI
BONAFE'
COLOMBINI
BEDINI
ANDRUET
VALENTE
VALLICCIONI
LONGHI
FEDOLFI
ZAMBON
SENRA CARREIRA
FENOGLIO
OTERO QUINTELA
VONA
MATIAS CASTILLO
POIZOT
FOPPIANI
FRASSINETI
FARRERONS
CASALBONI
CALETTI
GIACOBONE
MARAN
CANALE

DI GIUSEPPE
BERGAMO
JALONEN
MUSTI
PATERA

VAN DER SMEEDE
SCHENARDI
RIGO MONSERRAT
VALLI
PADERNI
FARRIS
ZANOTTI
SIMONETTI
SCHENARDI
KALMANLEHTO
CANZIAN
GUARINO
MENDELSON
BELLETTI
POGGIO
BALLERINI
ALESSANDRI
SPATTI
PALLONE
MAZZARA
MARENCO
BACCHELLA
MEMMI
LORENZ
DIMETTO
PLAGOS
UBALDI
BIANCIARDI
BALDININI
cotTo
MAIOLI
BAGGIO
GOTZ

GALLI
PELLEGRINI
TINAZZI
BENNATI
ALBERTI
TURRINI
LOVATI
DIACO
BERTINOTTI
WHALE

oLl

BUCCI
GALIANAJUAN
HODOSI
CULLEN
PEROSINO
ROQUER SANUY
CAMPORESI
SALVOLDI
GINI
MARTINCICH
NOVELLI
AIELLO
BONFATTI
DELLAROSA
MORONI
PERINI
GALLI

TOTH
CASADEI
BALDACCI
AKOS
DUDAS
FEDOLFI
FABIAN
CAVAGNA
GAAL

REYES MUNTADA
claccl
FABIANI
MIHEVC
SCHNEER
VIGNA
BASSAS LOPEZ
ORTEGA GONZALES
DERDA
URBAN
POLATO

GUSTAVO

LUCA
MARCO
ANDREA
TONY
MARCOS
MASSIMO
MIRKO
SEBASTIEN
GIUSEPPE
PATRICK
STEFANO
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
MARCELLO
PIERGIORGIO
JEAN-CLAUDE
EDOARDO
MARC
PIERO
NICOLO'
STEFANO
VICTOR MANUEL
CRISTIANO
ALBERTO
CLAUDIO
JAVIER
THIBAUT
VITTORIO
ALBANO
RUBEN
NATALE
MATTEO
LUIGI
VANNI
STEFANO
ROBERTO
MATTEO
JUKKA
MATTEO
SILVANO
ARNOLD
ANDREA
MIQUEL
STEFANO
GIUSEPPE
EMANUELE SERGIO
MASSIMO
GILBERTO
FABRIZIO
ILKKA
ALBERTO
ALESSIO
ELLIS
GIANFRANCO
ALESSANDRO
PIETRO
PIERLUIGI
FABIO
JONATHAN
cosimo
CLAUDIO
PAOLO
TOMMASO
THOMAS
DAVIDE
I0ANNIS
LORIS
DAVID
FILIPPO
MATTEO
EDOARDO
PAOLO
THORSTEN
FABIO
MICHELE
EMANUELE
TIZIANO
PAOLO
MASSIMO
FABRIZIO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
NICK
ALBERTO
RICCARDO
NADAL
GABOR
MICHAEL
MATTIA
DAVID
STEFANO
DARWIN
GIACOMO
LORENZO
DARIO
ALESSIO
LUCA
LUCA
MASSIMO
FABIO
FABIO
ATTILA
KEVIN
LORIS
FOCZKO
ISTVAN MARTON
ALESSANDRO
DANIEL
GIAN PAOLO
FERENC
GABRIEL
NICHOLAS
ANDREA
ANDREJ
LASZLO
CLAUDIO
JOAN ANTONI
MANEL
BENJAMIN
JOSEF
FLAVIANO

DEL BUONO
CIRILLO
ADAMO
PAGANONI
SOLARI
MORI
GARCIA
MENCHINI
MEDICI
LAMBIEL
CAPUTO
NOVYELLE
TONTINI
TRIDICI
PONTINI
SELVA
SCORCIONI
TBA
REVENUE
MAHINC
SANTINI
CECI
OMETTO
RAMOS TORRENTE
ROSSO
VAZQUEZ BENDOIRO
D'AGOSTINO
VILLODRES RODRIGUEZ
GRAND
FOPPIANI
DARDERI
FARRERONS
FRANCINI
VIMERCATI
BADINELLI
MARAN
MONCADA
coLuccl
ZANOTTI
SUOMINEN
BENENTI
TIRABOSCHI
VAN DER SMEEDE
MINIO
CALDENTEY VALLBONA
AGAZZI
ZAMBETTI
PIRISINU
PELLICCIONI
SIMONETTI
RUDINO
SALOPURO
COSTA
TESIO
KIRKHAM
FESTA
ZAVATTARO
GHISONI
BIZZOCCHI
BALLARDINI
PERRIMOND
MAZZARA
MELELLA
BARBIERI
RICCARDO
RAUBER
BOCCATO
RENTIS

DE ANGELIS
MAZZUCHIN
GABRIELLI
BOANO
CAMILLETTI
ZANELLA
RODIGER
ROMEI
CAVALLI
MISCHI
RANCAN
RANCAN
BUCCIARELLI
DELLA FAZIA
SPARVIERI
RAVELLI
WINDRESS
SACCOMANDI
NERI
FERRAGUT CARBONELL
SZOTAK
SMEETS
BINELLO
TORTPINIELLA
ROSSI
ROBBIN
MOSTACCHI
PICENO
MORANDI
UNGARO
PASINI
PANCALDI
MORONI
BALDAZZI
ROMEI

TOTH
ZANOTTI
ZAFFERANI
SZABOLCS
HAJOKA
BOLLINI
FABIAN
SENECI
TOTH

SAURI BASI
MULARONI
CIVILOTTI
TROHA
GREFFER
BUZZI
BASSAS LOPEZ
ESTANYOL PRIM
KRAJEWSKI
URBAN
CERETTI

JORGE
STEFANO
ANDREA
GIULIA
FULVIO
ELEONORA
RUBEN
MARCO
NICOLA
ROMAIN
ANTONELLA
DAMON
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
MICHELE
MARCO
MARCO

JEANNE
ENZO
GIANMARIA
LIvio
PIETRO ELIA
PAULA
MARCO
JORDAN
SIMONE
DANIEL
MARION
ADELCHI
DAIANA
FRANCISCO
MARIA GIOVANNA
ALESSANDRA
ERIKA
LORENZO
ANTONELLO
PAOLO
DIEGO
TAPIO
AGOSTINO
STEFANO
PATRICIA ELEONORA
ELISA
MARGALIDA
ANDREA
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
LUCA
MASSIMILIANO
REMI'
JAANA
MARCO
ALESSIA
CHRIS
DANIELA
ANDREA
Susy
MASSIMO
MARCO
CLEMEND
ROSANNA
MARINA
DARIO
BIORDI
TIM
DAVIDE
ALKIVIADIS
EMIDIO
ANDREA
MIRCO
ANDREA
CRISTIAN
FLAVIO
ALEXANDER
GABRIELE
MARCO
EMANUELE
MARCO
TIGEY
MIRCO
VINCENZO
SIMONE
BARBARA
IAN
MASSIMO
BARBARA
LORENZO
ZOLTAN
EDDY
ALESSIA
XAVIER
PIETRO
ERIK

NICO
DENIS
PIETRO
ELIA
VALENTINA
FIORENZO
MARCO
MARCO
GABRIELE
ISTVAN
THOMAS
ENZO
MADARASZ
JANOS
UMBERTO
DONAT
ANGELO
SANDOR
BRIGITTE
DOMENICO
EROS
URBAN
LAJOS
OSCAR
ADELINA
JORDI
TINO
JAROSLAV
MICHELE

URU/ARG
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
SMR/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ARG/ARG
Sul/sul
Sul/sul
Sul/sul
ITA/ITA
BEL/BEL
SMR/SMR
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
SMR/SMR
ITA/ITA
FRA/FRA
ITA/ITA
FRA/FRA
ITA/ITA
ITA/SMR
ITA/ITA
ESP/ESP
ITA/ITA
ESP/ESP
ITA/ITA
ESP/ESP
FRA/FRA
ITA/ITA
ITA/SMR
ESP/ESP
ITA/SMR
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/SMR
FIN/FIN
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
NDL/NDL
ITA/ITA
ESP/ESP
SMR/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
SMR/SMR
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
FIN/FIN
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
GBR/GBR
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/SMR
ITA/ITA
FRA/FRA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/SMR
GER/GER
ITA/ITA
GRE/GRE
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/SMR
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
GER/GER
ITA/ITA
SMR/SMR
SMR/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
GBR/GBR
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ESP/ESP
HUN/HUN
IRL/BEL
ITA/ITA
ESP/ESP
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
HRV/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
SMR/SMR
ITA/SMR
ITA/ITA
HUN/HUN
SMR/SMR
SMR/SMR
HUN/HUN
HUN/HUN
ITA/SMR
HUN/HUN
ITA/ITA
HUN/HUN
ESP/ESP
ITA/SMR
ITA/ITA
SLO/SLO
HUN/HUN
ITA/ITA
ESP/ESP
ESP/ESP
GER/GER
CZE/CZE
ITA/ITA

SUBARU IMPREZA 555
FORD FIESTAWRC PLUS
CITROEN C3 WRCPLUS
SUBARU IMPREZA GC8
BMW M3

SUBARU IMPREZA 555
SUBARU IMPREZA 555
CITROEN DS3

CITROEN DS3
SKODAFABIARS
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 1l
CHEVROLET CORVETTE C3
TALBOT LOTUS
PORSCHE911 RS
PORSCHE911 RS

BMW M3 E30

FORD ESCORT MK2

MATRA SIMCA CG-MC
LANCIARALLY 037

BMW M3 E30

RENAULT CLIO $1600
LANCIADELTAINT 16V
CITROEN C3 WRC PLUS
CITROEN XSARA WRC
FORD FIESTAWRC

FORD FIESTAWRC
PORSCHE 997 RGT

FORD ESCORT COSWORTH
SUBARU IMPREZA 555
LANCIA DELTAEVO

FORD ESCORT COSWORTH
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI
LANCIA DELTA

MITSUBISHI EVO VI
SUBARU IMPREZA

SUBARU LEGACY SEDAN
LANCIA DELTAINTEGRALE 16V
LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE
PORSCHE CARRERA RS
VOLVO 242 EVO TURBO
PORSCHE911 RS
PORSCHE911 SC
PORSCHE911 SC

AAUDI 200 QUATTRO

FORD ESCORT RS2000
PEUGEOT 207

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
PORSCHE911 SC

OPEL KADETT GTE
PORSCHE911 RS

GOLF GTI MK2

DATSUN 160 )

OPEL KADETT GTE

LANCIA DELTAHF INTEGRALE
LANCIA DELTAHF INTEGRALE
FORD FIESTARS

CITROEN C3
SKODAFABIARS EVO
VOLKSWAGEN POLOGTI
SKODA FABIA RALLY2
SKODAFABIARS
SKODAFABIARS EVO
SKODA FABIARALLY2 EVO
SKODA FABIAS2000
PEUGEOT 207 S2000
SKODA FABIAS2000

FIAT PUNTO S2000
SUBARU IMPREZA STI
SUBARU IMPREZA STI SPEC C
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII
LANCIA DELTAINTEGRALE 16V
LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
LANCIA DELTAINTEGRALE 16V
LANCIA DELTAINTEGRALE 16V
LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE
FIATPUNTO HGT

CITROEN C2

RENAULT CLIO $1600
RENAULTCLIO S1600

OPEL MANTA

FORD ESCORT RS1800
FORD ESCORT
ALFAROMEO ALFETTAGTV
FORD ESCORT MK2
LADA21074

BMW M3 E30

BMW M3 E30

RENAULT5 GT TURBO
LANCIA DELTAINTEGRALE 16V
CITROEN C2 VTS K10
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16 K10
CITROEN SAXO
RENAULTCLIO

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULTCLIO 16V

BMW 318 1S

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
LADAVFTS

BMW 318 TI COMPACT
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
LADA2101

LADA2101

A112 ABARTH 70HP

LADA 2107

RENAULT5 ALPINE
LADA2101

RENAULT RS TURBO 2

FIAT 127 ABARTH

FIAT127 70 HP

ZASTAVA 101 COMFORT
LADA2101

FIAT127 A

FIAT 500 TROFEO

FIAT 500 SPORTING
TRABANT 601

SKODA 130 LR

FIAT 126 BIS

1994
2017
2018
1999
1990
1995
1994
2011
2011
2022
1995
1969
1981
1981
1981
1987
1980
1970
1982
1986
1999
1990
2019
2003
2012
2011
2011
1994
1993
1991
1993

1996
2000
1995
1990
1989
1991
1971
1982
1975
1977
1976
1984
1975
2010
2005
1985
1979
1976
1985
1978
1977
1988
1989
2016
2018
2021
2020
2019
2018
2020
2020
2010
2007
2019
2007
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
1990
1990
1992
1990
1988
1991
2003
2006
1999
1999
1984
1979
1977
1980
1975
1984
1987
1990
1986
1988
2005
1999
1996
2010
1991
1992
1991
1989
1996
1992
1986
1994
1993
1992
1987
1976
1988
1976
1981
1984
1979
1980
1980
1977
1972
1994
1997
1989
1987
1985

A8/N4
Ha
H3
Ha
H3
H3
H3
cs
cs
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
s2
2
2
2

A8/N4

A8/N4

A8/N4

A8/N4

A8/N4

A8/N4
cs
cs
a3
cs
cs
cs
s1
s1
s1
s1
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
ca
ca
ca
ca
K1
K1
K1
K1
a3
c3
3
c3
c3
c3
c3
a3
c3
c
c
H1
c
H2
H2
H2
H1
H1
H1

H1
c1
c1
c1
c1
H1

DREAM ONE RACING
VIEFFECORSE

TEAM BASSANO

E.A. SPORT INVESTMENT

D-MAX SUISSE
D-MAX SUISSE

IPS RACING TEAM
STOCKDEPOT
SAN MARINO
ELLESSE

SAN MARINO

MOVISPORT

ECURIE CHRYSLER FRANCE
TEAM BASSANO

TWISTER ITALIA

SAN MARINO

E.A. SPORT INVESTMENT

YA CAR RACING

ENJOY MOTORSPORT

YA CAR RACING

CARS FOR FUN

ESCUDERIA MALLORCA COMPETICIO"

CARS RACING

MOTOR CLUB SABADELL
TENJOB

TAC MOTORSPORT
METECO CORSE

NEW STAR 3

ADRIATICA COMPETITION
E.A. SPORT INVESTMENT

MOVISPORT

AUTORLANDO SPORT
XRTSCUDERIA

ESCUDERIA CIUTAT DE MANACOR
SAN MARINO

AUTORLANDO SPORT
RORACING

SAN MARINO

XRTSCUDERIA
RALLY MUSEO
ERREROSSA

DELTA HF INTEGRALE HELLENIC
OVERBOOST SPORT

D-MAX SUISSE

LANTERNA CORSE

POOL RACING

FRNEWS MOTORS
NEW DRIVER'S TEAM
EFFERRE RALLY TEAM

CASARANO RALLY TEAM

TEAM D'AMBRA
HELLENIC POLICE
EN.RO COMPETITION
COLLE CORSE
MALATESTA
ALMARACING
PROLINE

TEAM BASSANO

MODENA RACING TEAM
MALATESTA

SAN MARINO

B&B TECHNOLOGY
B&B TECHNOLOGY

TWISTER ITALIA
TEAM FAST DRIVERS
RALLY&CO

MALATESTA

ESCUDERIA MALLORCA COMPETICIO"
BORSOD TALENT MOTORSPORT
MATS

SPORT MANAGEMENT

ESCUDERIA OSONA

NICO RACING
OVERBOOST SPORT

TOP RALLY

MODENA RACING TEAM
MOVISPORT
MALATESTA

TOP RALLY

MODENA RACING TEAM
BORSOD TALENT

SAN MARINO

KORDA RACING KFT
STIFTRACING

SAN MARINO

BORSOD TALENT MOTORSPORT
MILANO AUTOSTORICHE

GAAL GUMI ES AUTOSZERVIZ
MARTINEZ SPORT

ENRO COMPETITION
JAZON

TEXTURA SPORT CLUB
SCUDERIAFRIULI ACU
BASSAS RALLY TEAM
BASSAS RALLY TEAM

BALDON RALLY
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LSO  TOYOTA GAZOO RACING WRT BERTELLI LORENZO SCATTOLIN SIMONE ITA/ITA TOYOTAYARIS RALLY 1 2022 LS
LS1  TOYOTA GAZOO RACING WRT LATVALA JARI MATTI TBA FIN/ TOYOTAYARIS RALLY 1 2022 LS
Ls2 BLOMQVIST STIG BLOMQVIST STIG JAKOBSSON ROBERT SWE/SWE AUDI S1E2 1985 LS
LSs3 KEY SPORT ENGINEERING FASSINA TONY VERDELLI MARCO ITA/ITA LANCIA STRATOS 1975 LS TEAM BASSANO
Ls4  THUL PETER GRYAZIN NIKOLAY THUL PETER ANA/GER  LANCIA DELTAINTEGRALE 16V 1990 LS
LS5 McRAE ALISTER McRAE ALISTER LOUDON STUART GBR/GBR  SUBARU IMPREZA 1995 LS
LS6 HYUNDAI SHELL MOBIS WRT SORDO DANIEL ESP/ HYUNDAI'i20 COUPE WRC LS
LS7  JCRACETEKNIK KRISTOFFERSSON JOHAN ABRAHAMSEN MORTEN ERIK SWE/NOR  AUDI S1RX 2016 LS JC
LS8  JCRACETEKNIK VEIBY OLE CHRISTIAN ERIKSEN TORSTEIN NOR/NOR  AUDI S1 RX 2016 LS JC
LS9 KEY SPORT ENGINEERING BATTISTOLLI ALBERTO VERZOLETTO VERONICA ITA/ITA LANCIADELTAINTEGRALE 16V 1990 LS TEAM BASSANO
LS10  McRAE MAX McRAE MAX KIERANS MARC GBR/IRL  SUBARU IMPREZA 1996 LS
LS11  BREEN RAY BREEN RAY HAYES ANDY IRL/IRL  SUBARU LEGACY 1993 LS
LS12  KEYSPORTENGINEERING "LUCKY" PONS FABRIZIA ITA/ITA SUBARU LEGACY 1990 LS TEAM BASSANO
LS14  ORMEZZANO FEDERICO ORMEZZANO FEDERICO TORLASCO MAURIZIO ITA/ITA LANCIASTRATOS HF 1975 LS TEAMBASSANO
LS15  VALLI PAOLO VALLI PAOLO TBA SMR/SMR  LANCIA DELTA S4 1986 LS SAN MARINO
LS16  KEYSPORTENGINEERING SIPSZ MAURO ALUNNI BRAVI ALESSANDRO ITA/ITA  LANCIA STRATOS 1977 LS TEAMBASSANO
LS18 MAURER MARCO MAURER MARCO LUTZ PATRIK AUT/AUT  AUDI QUATTRO A2 1985 LS
LS19  MELANDRI MARCO MELANDRI MARCO GARIBBO ANDREA ITA/ITA BMW M3 1986 LS
LS20 PASQUALE ALESSANDRO PASQUALE ALESSANDRO KESELJ ALEX CZE/CZE  LANCIARALLY 037 TOTIP 1984 LS
LS21  GARRIDO FERNANDO GARRIDO FERNANDO CARRIO BERMUDEZ INES ESP/ESP  CITROEN DS3 WRC 2011 LS AUT. XIXONA
LS22  SPADI SIMONE SPADI SIMONE SCARTABELLI SIMONE ITA/ITA LANCIADELTAS4 1985 LS MAREMMA CORSE
Ls23  MIOTTO MARCELLO MIOTTO MARCELLO VERNA ALESSANDRO ITA/ITA HYUNDAI ACCENT WRC 2000 LS V-MATRACING
LS24  YACARRACING VALDES QUINZA FRANCISCO SANCHEZ HERRERO PABLO ESP/ESP  PEUGEOT 307 WRC 2003 LS YACARRACING
LS25  CROISILE ROMARIC CROISILE ROMARIC VENTHENAT SYLVAIN FRA/FRA  MATRA SIMCA CG-MC 1970 LS ECURIE CHRYSLER FRANCE
LS26  FALCONE CARLO FALCONE CARLO RICHARD AMY ANT/ANT  SUBARU IMPREZA WRC 2001 LS ANTIGUAPRORACING
LS27 MACHALE AUSTIN MAC HALE AUSTIN MURPHY BRIAN IRL/IRL  FORD FOCUS WRC 06 2006 LS
LS28 MELA GIORGIO MELA GIORGIO TORRICELLI VINCENZO ITA/ITA AUDI S1 PIKES PEAK 1985 LS PORTO CERVO RACING TEAM
LS29  ROCKINGHAM STEVE ROCKINGHAM STEVE SCARRETT FIONA GBR/GBR  SUBARU IMPREZA 555 1997 LS
LS30  NICHOLLS WILL NICHOLLS WILL BROOM NICK GBR/GBR  SUBARU IMPREZAWRC 1998 LS
LS31  D-MAXSUISSE SASSI ALBERTO MAZZINI MIRKO ITA/ITA FORD FOCUS WRC 2002 LS
LS32  STOCHL KAREL STOCHL KAREL KLICKA MILAN CZE/CZE ~ LANCIA STRATOS 1980 LS
LS33  GRAMENZI MARCO GRAMENZI MARCO BIORDI ALESSANDRO ITA/SMR LANCIA DELTAS4 1985 LS ADRIATICA COMPETITION
LS34  DEANTONI EDOARDO DEANTONI EDOARDO DEANTONI MASSIMO ITA/ITA. OPEL ASCONASR 1.9 1974 LS
LS35  NESBITT ANDREW NESBITT ANDREW O'BRIEN JAMES IRL/IRL  MITSUBISHI LANCER WRC 05 2004 LS
LS36  CONTI GIANFRANCO CONTI GIANFRANCO PERINO SAMUELE ITA/ITA LANCIADELTAINTEGRALE 1994 LS H-SPORT
LS37  KELLY DONAGH KELLY DONAGH KENNEDY RORY IRL/IRL  BMW M3 1990 LS
LS38 AVANDERO STEFANO AVANDERO STEFANO TRICOLI GIUSEPPE ITA/ITA LANCIASTRATOS 1974 LS SQ. CORSECITTA'DI PISA
LS39  AVANDERO FILIPPO AVANDERO FILIPPO SALVUCCI MASSIMO ITA/ITA LANCIASTRATOS 1975 LS SQ. CORSE CITTA' DI PISA
LS40 OLCHAWSKI GRZEGORZ OLCHAWSKI GRZEGORZ BOSEK PRZEMYSLAW POL/POL  AUDI QUATTROS1 1985 LS GO+BETRALLYTEAM
LS41 SUDER MAREK SUDER MAREK KOWALIK MARCIN POL/POL  FORD ESCORT WRC 1993 LS
LS44  FABBRICA DINO FABBRICA DINO SALVIOLI NADIA ITA/ITA PORSCHE 997 2006 LS D4
LS45  VANNERUM JEAN PIERRE VANNERUM JEAN PIERRE LAMBION STEPHANE BEL/BEL  TOYOTACELICAST165 1988 LS
Ls46  COLEMAN JAMES COLEMAN JAMES DUNNE EILISH IRL/IRL  FORD ESCORT MK2 1975 LS
LS47 VAN DER GEEST RONALD VAN DER GEEST RONALD ABBRING KEVIN NDL/NDL  SUBARU IMPREZA 555 1996 LS
LS48  SENRA-SPORT SENRA CAAMARO MANUEL SUAREZ MOLEDO FAUSTINO ESP/ESP  PEUGEOT 306 MAXI 1997 LS SENRA-SPORT
Ls49  PENAAUTOCROSS ARTEIXO PEREZ SANTOS ANGEL MANUEL SOLORZANO PINTADO ANTONIO ESP/ESP  CITROEN SAXOKIT CAR 2000 LS PENAAUTOCROSS ARTEIXO
LS50 BAGNASCO UGO FEDERICO BAGNASCO UGO FEDERICO BAGNASCO MARTINA SMR/SMR  BMW M3 E30 1987 LS SAN MARINO
LS51  DEFRANCESCO PAOLO CLAUDIO DE FRANCESCO PAOLO CLAUDIO BENVEGNU GUGLIELMO ITA/ITA MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI RS 2000 LS
LS52  HALLEYBONE MARK HALLEYBONE MARK PETTIFER LEIGH UK/UK  SUBARU IMPREZA 555 1996 LS
LS53  LASAGNI MANUEL LASAGNI MANUEL ZARPELLON TOBIA ITA/ITA SUBARU IMPREZA SAFARI 1998 LS
LS54  SCHIPPER MARC SCHIPPER MARC ROMVIEL ROBER NDL/NDL  SUBARU IMPREZA 555 1994 LS
LS55  RICCI BRUNO RICCI BRUNO NOCI PIETRO LUIGI USA/ITA  TOYOTACELICAST205 GT FOUR 1994 LS MFTMOTORS
LS56  KIEPURA PIOTR KIEPURA PIOTR GALLE MATEUSZ POL/POL  FORD SIERRA COSWORTH RS 1986 LS
LS57  FITZMAURICE THOMAS FITZMAURICE THOMAS FOLEY FIONN IRL/IRL  SUBARU IMPREZA WRC S12C 2008 LS
LS58 BONNIWELL WILLIE BONNIWELL WILLIE MAC DOUGALL ALLAN GBR/GBR  SUBARU IMPREZA 555 1997 LS
LS59  BERTUZZI ALESSANDRO BERTUZZI ALESSANDRO PROSPERO ERIKA ITA/ITA  FIATRITMO 75 1981 LS
LS60  FANNING ANDREW FANNING ANDREW CHEN MIKE IRL/IRL  SKODAFABIA 2008 LS
LS61  FERRATO NICOLA FERRATO NICOLA VAROTTO ROBERTA ITA/ITA BMW M3 1988 LS
LS62  TRIGO COUTO ISMAEL TRIGO COUTO ISMAEL TBA ESP/ESP  SEATIBIZACAREVO Il 1997 LS SENRA-SPORT
LS63  PEUABAIX MOTORSPORT VINOLAS COLL EDUARD BORRELL AULET ISAAC ESP/ESP  SEATIBIZAKITCAREVO2 1998 LS PEUABAIX MOTORSPORT
P1 DIANA PAOLO DIANA PAOLO TARAS ALESSANDRO ITA/ITA  FIAT131 RACING 1982 P-CAR  SAN MARINO
P2 TEMEROLI SIMONE  TEMEROLI SIMONE  GIANCECCHI LUCA SMR/SMR  BMW M3 E30 1986 P-CAR  SAN MARINO
P3 BOMPANI  MAURO BOMPANI  MAURO BORTOLOTTI LUCA ITA/ITA LANCIASTRATOS GR.4 P-CAR
P4 MASSA WALTER  MASSA WALTER ~ ZENEGAGLIA  ILENIA ITA/ITA SUBARU IMPREZASTI 2002 P-CAR  SAN MARINO
P5 GUERRA STEFANO  GUERRA STEFANO ZAMMARCHI ~ MATTEO SMR/SMR  BMW 320 1S 1992  P-CAR
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